
NOTICE OF BID INVITATION: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 

BID NUMBER DESCRIPTION  PPPFA 
CRITERIA 

PUBLISHING DATE Non compulsory Briefing 
session 

CLOSING 
DATE 

BID HO 03/2024 
Appointment of a 
panel of service 
providers to supply, 
deliver and off-loading 
coal peas to all 
regions of Department 
of Correctional 
Services for a period 
of five (5) years 

90/10 12/07/2024 22/07/2024 
Time 11:00 
 
Microsoft Teams Need help?  
 
Join the meeting now  
Meeting ID: 346 733 325 228  
Passcode: ViBWSb  
 

06/08/2024 

 Link: 
 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.
v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-
6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d 
 
Bid documents must be submitted at the below address: 
Bid documents must be delivered as per Annexure A in the bid document. 
Contact details: 012 305 8041/ 012 305 2528 
 
Notes: Bid documents can also be downloaded for free on 
http://www.etenders.gov.za/content/advertised-tenders  
 
And http://wwww.dcs.gov.za 

➢ Opportunities- 
➢ tenders bid  
➢ advertised 

 

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d#_blank
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTMxZWIwOTUtMjc5MC00YWRlLWE2YTMtNTUyZDQxZjYxMmRk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2268026d69-ab70-4d46-a3e0-6edad467e5fd%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220ed7c0a9-829b-483a-b751-eed05c51c275%22%7d
http://www.etenders.gov.za/content/advertised-tenders
http://wwww.dcs.gov.za/

